
Ziyanm e pwa di bwa (Martinique) TH3 Outre-Mer - Partie 1

Ziyanm e pwa di bwa (Martinique) TH3 Outre-Mer - 56 joueurs
2 N1, 3 N2, 4 N3, 17 N4, 21 N5, 5 N6, 4 N7
Top : 1407

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 JEAN-FRANCOIS Gaëtan S 1A 1396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2 HIERSO Daniel S 1B 1395 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 BELLAME Georges S 2A 1382 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 ALDEGON Myriam S 2A 1332 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

5 MALLEGOL Quentin J 2B 1317 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 IRASQUE Alex S 3B 1310 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 MARTIAL Colette V 3A 1291 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 RAMATHON-BENOIT Rose S 3B 1286 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 MOUNOUCHY Audrey S 5D 1278 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 ADELAIDE Roland S 4B 1270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 VADO Véronique V 4C 1270 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

12 JEAN-BAPTISTE Georges S 4A 1264 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 CAREME Frédéric S 4D 1258 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

14 LOUISY-DUFER Monique V 5A 1255 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 STEPHANIE-VICTOIRE Lise V 4B 1254 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 JEANNOT Suzie V 4B 1252 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

17 BONTE Corine S 4C 1241 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 FIBLEUIL Micheline V 4B 1239 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

19 ZOUBICOU Catherine S 5A 1235 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 DUVENTRU William S 4B 1218 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 PEDRON Laurent S 4A 1214 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 FONTAINE Gyslaine V 4C 1198 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 SENAC Evelyne S 5A 1195 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 EMERANCIENNE Chantal S 6A 1182 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 LIXFE Daniel S 3B 1179 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 BOUHOT Gérard V 5A 1169 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 JUSPIN Mirette V 5A 1166 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

28 LIXFE Manuela S 4C 1136 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 GINEAU Pascaline S 6A 1134 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

30 SURENA Luce V 5D 1121 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

31 BOMPART Lucienne D 4A 1106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 FONTAINE Hubert D 4A 1098 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

33 ROME Céline Gilberte V 5A 1091 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 SAUPHAR Gisèle V 4C 1090 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

35 VENGETO Josette V 7 1084 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

36 THEOBALD Théonie V 5B 1069 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 GOLD-DALG Andrée V 4D 1063 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 PRIVAT Marie-Pierre S 6A 1053 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

39 CARBETY Marie-Carmen V 4B 1042 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 LECURIEUX-LAFERRONNAY Renée D 5A 1029 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

41 BOURGEOIS Sylviane V 5B 1023 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

42 DAMBO Marie-Thérèse V 6B 1008 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

43 DAGISTE Fred V 5B 998 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 KANUTY Eugénia V 5D 980 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 PAVOT Paul S 5B 978 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

46 GABRIEL Guy-Maxime D 5D 966 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

47 LAURIER Suzette S 7 950 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 JEAN-LOUIS Jean-Jacques S 5B 948 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

49 DORWLING-CARTER Emmanuelle V 5B 924 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

50 LORTO Annie S 7 902 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 ANNONAY Arlette V 5C 901 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

52 MANUEL Léa S 5D 897 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 CAREME Délice V 5C 841 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 PRECART Mireille S 7 840 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

55 MASSAL Rose-Marie D 5B 815 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

56 LINISE Frédéric S 6A 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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